Ring 1
Premier JWW 24C"

2501 Sat Sun
Premier JWW 24"
2400 Sat
2404 Sun
2405 Sat
2408 Sat Sun

Premier JWW 20"

2002 Sat Sun
2004 Sat Sun
2006 Sat

2010 Sat Sun
2012 Sun
2019 Sat Sun
2027 Sat Sun
2028 Sun
2033 Sat Sun
2038 Sat Sun
2040 Sat Sun
2041 Sat Sun
2046 Sat Sun
2051 Sat Sun
2057 Sat

2064 Sat Sun
2083 P Sun

Premier JWW 16"

1605 Sat
1607 Sat Sun
1610 Sat Sun
1611 Sat Sun
1613 Sat Sun
1616 Sat
1617 Sat
1619 Sun
1620 Sun
1621 Sun
1646 P Sat Sun
1649 P Sat
1656 P Sun

Premier JWW 12"

1200 Sat
1205 Sun
1206 Sat
1208 Sun
1239 P Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Snap!, Steve Schwarz

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Sly, Anne Riba
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Kay, Kurt Matushek
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Strider, David Lukas
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Gypsy, Susan Knill
Samson, Sandy Allen
Flyer, Steve Schwarz
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Moon, Loret Bartol
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler

Rainin, Christine Bowers

Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Valiant, Loretta Zich
Amber, Tracy Newman
Spur, Mary Cheney

Shiner, Barb Cote

Maisie, Steve Cannon
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Edith, Kelli Nowak

Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
Fly, Louisa Murphy

Matty, Loretta Zich
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin

Salsa, Loretta Zich

Skye, Han Yu
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Soleil, Debra Wren
Ice, Louisa Murphy

Lexi, Loretta Zich

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier JWW 12"
1242 P Sat Sun
Premier JWW 8"
802 Sat

806 Sat Sun
809 Sat Sun
811 Sat Sun
829 P Sun
832 P Sun
834 P Sat

Premier JWW 4"
400 P Sat Sun

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Halo, Carla McConnell
Pippin, Loretta Zich

Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M Sat Sun
2401 M Sat Sun
2403 M Sun
2404 M Sun
2405 M Sat

2406 M Sat

2408 M Sat Sun
2409 M Sat Sun
2410 M Sat Sun
2411 M Sat Sun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Roxie, Lise Mason

Sly, Anne Riba

Ritz, Heidi Warren
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Cooper, Helen Baloun

Cooper, Bruce Bahcall

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M Sat Sun
2001 M Sat Sun
2002 M Sat Sun
2003 M Sat Sun
2004 M Sat Sun
2006 M Sat

2007 M Sat Sun
2008 M Sun
2009 M Sat

2010 M Sat Sun
2011 M Sun
2012 M Sat Sun
2013 M Sun
2014 M Sat Sun
2016 M Sun
2018 M Sat Sun
2019 M Sat Sun
2020 M Sat Sun
2021 M Sat Sun
2023 M Sun
2024 M Sat Sun

Helix, Darlene Langhoff
Palmer, Anne Lindsley
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Boss, Paul Darland
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Oakley, Taffy Wille
Cooper, Sheila Doran
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Finn,

Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt
Lucy, Gloria Morris
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Zeal, Karen Narta
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Kaia, Dana Nelson

Piper, Carla Baker
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Bogey, Anne Lindsley



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2025 M Sat Sun Fuse, Steven Langhoff
2026 M Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
2027 M Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas
2028 M Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr

2029 M Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
2030 M Sat Sun Brie, Leslie Bower
2032 M Sun  Mike, Jill Bochte

2033 M Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney

2035 M Sat Reese, Diana Schaefer
2036 M Sat Sun Player, Dana Pike
2037 M Sun  Z, Robert Weber

2038 M Sat Sun  Gypsy, Susan Knill
2039 M Sat Sun Rocket, Debra Tervelt
2040 M Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2041 M Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz
2042 M Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba
2043 M Sun Bling, Lise Mason
2044 M Sat Sun True, Gayle Pluta
2045 M Sat Sun Fix, Darlene Langhoff
2046 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
2051 E Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
2052 E Sat Nattie, Carol Pace
2055 E Sun  Nyx, Anne Riba

2056 E Sat Sun Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
2057 E Sat Moon, Loret Bartol
2053 E Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson

2079 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller
2080 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

2081 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker
2082 MP Sun  Fiona, Bob Olson

2083 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
2084 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

2085 MP Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner
2086 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
2087 MP Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
2088 MP Sat Wedge, Nancy Lee
2092 EP Sun Aiden, Larry Schuldt

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M Sun  Surf, Louisa Murphy
1603 M Sat Sun Rok, Dana Pike

1604 M Sat Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1605 M Sat Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1606 M Sun  Envy, Fred Krueger
1607 M Sat Sun Valiant, Loretta Zich
1608 M Sat Tika, Candie Dodson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M
1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1626 E
1646 MP
1647 MP
1649 MP
1650 MP
1652 MP
1653 MP
1654 MP
1655 MP
1656 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Amber, Tracy Newman
Spur, Mary Cheney

Chip, Colleen Dressler
Shiner, Barb Cote

Jacey, Debra Tervelt

Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Edith, Kelli Nowak

Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
Fly, Louisa Murphy

Liam, Lisa Hendler

Matty, Loretta Zich
Samantha, Helen Borosak
KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Harley, Sarah Rumery
Kizzy, Karen Narta

Helix, Deborah Hanson
Cash, Fred Krueger

Ziva, Sherri Walker

Salsa, Loretta Zich

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1210 M
1211 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M
1237 MP
1239 MP
1240 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Skye, Han Yu

Mason, Scott Persky
Emma, Saryn Sands
Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Soleil, Debra Wren
Katey, Colleen Sands
Ice, Louisa Murphy

Pip, Sally Hooker
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Dates, Han Yu
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
Maggie, Mary Scaletta
Lexi, Loretta Zich

Split, Jacquie Kramer

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

801 M
802 M
805 M
806 M
807 M
808 M

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Mint, Maxine Brinker
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Joey, Mary Scaletta

Ryot, Beth Rogers
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane

Daisy, Laura Donaldson



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

809 M
810 M
811 M
829 MP
832 MP
833 MP
834 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Halo, Carla McConnell
Pippin, Loretta Zich
Ruby, Saryn Sands

Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP
401 MP

Sat
Sat

Sun

Premier Std 24C"

2501

Sat

Sun

Premier Std 24"

2400
2404
2405
2408

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Emme, Beth Rogers

Sage, Maxine Brinker

Snap!, Steve Schwarz

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Sly, Anne Riba
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Premier Std 20"

2002 Sat Sun Kay, Kurt Matushek

2004 Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
2006 Sat Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2010 Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2012 Sat Jada, Lynn Van Vleet

2019 Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
2024 Sat Bogey, Anne Lindsley
2027 Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas

2028 Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr

2033 Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney

2038 Sat Sun Gypsy, Susan Knill

2040 Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2041 Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz

2051 Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
2057 Sat Moon, Loret Bartol

2064 Sat Sun  Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
2097 Sun  Scotty, Gabbi Kabakchieva
2082 P Sun  Fiona, Bob Olson

2083 P Sat Rainin, Christine Bowers

Premier Std 16"

1605 Sat Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1607 Sat Sun Valiant, Loretta Zich
1610 Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
1611 Sat Sun Spur, Mary Cheney
1613 Sat Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote
1616 Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Premier Std 16"
1617 Sat
1619 Sun
1646 P Sat Sun
1656 P Sun

Premier Std 12"

1200 Sat
1205 Sun
1206 Sat
1208 Sun
1239 P Sat
1242 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 8"

802 Sat
806 Sat Sun
809 Sun
811 Sat Sun
829 P Sat
832P Sat Sun

Premier Std 4"
400 P Sat Sun

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Edith, Kelli Nowak
Matty, Loretta Zich

Salsa, Loretta Zich

Skye, Han Yu
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Soleil, Debra Wren
Ice, Louisa Murphy
Lexi, Loretta Zich

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Halo, Carla McConnell

Pippin, Loretta Zich

Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M Sat Sun
2401 M Sat Sun
2403 M Sun
2404 M Sun
2405 M Sat

2406 M Sat

2408 M Sat Sun
2409 M Sat Sun
2410 M Sat Sun
2411 M Sat Sun
2415 E Sat

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Roxie, Lise Mason

Sly, Anne Riba

Ritz, Heidi Warren
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall

Siri, Linda Petrus

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M Sat Sun
2001 M Sat Sun
2002 M Sat Sun
2003 M Sat Sun
2004 M Sat Sun
2007 M Sat Sun
2008 M Sun
2010 M Sat Sun
2011 M Sun
2012 M Sat Sun
2013 M Sun

Helix, Darlene Langhoff
Palmer, Anne Lindsley
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Boss, Paul Darland
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Oakley, Taffy Wille
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Finn,

Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Mackenzie, Larry Schuldt



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2014 M Sat Sun Lucy, Gloria Morris 2087 MP Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
2016 M Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski 2088 MP Sat Wedge, Nancy Lee
2018 M Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta 2092 EP Sun  Aiden, Larry Schuldt
2019 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter Master/Excellent Std 16"

2020 M Sat Sun Kaia, Dana Nelson 1600 M Sun  Surf, Louisa Murphy
2021 M Sat Sun Piper, Carla Baker 1603 M Sat Sun Rok, Dana Pike

2023 M Sun  Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda 1604 M Sat Sami, Sylvia Krpan
2024 M Sat Sun Bogey, Anne Lindsley 1605 M Sat Picabo, Cindy Morettin
2025 M Sat Sun Fuse, Steven Langhoff 1607 M Sat Sun Valiant, Loretta Zich
2026 M Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson 1608 M Sat Tika, Candie Dodson
2027 M Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas 1610 M Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
2028 M Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr 1611 M Sat Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney
2029 M Sat Sun  Journey, Peggy Covey 1612M Sat Chip, Colleen Dressler
2030 M Sat Sun Brie, Leslie Bower 1613 M Sat Sun Shiner, Barb Cote

2032 M Sun  Mike, Jill Bochte 1614 M Sat Sun Jacey, Debra Tervelt
2033 M Sat Sun  Alibi, Teri Pinney 1615 M Sun  Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
2035 M Sat Reese, Diana Schaefer 1616 M Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon
2036 M Sat Sun Player, Dana Pike 1617 M Sat Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
2037 M Sun  Z, Robert Weber 1621 M Sun  Fly, Louisa Murphy
2038 M Sat Sun  Gypsy, Susan Knil 1606 M Sun  Envy, Fred Krueger
2039 M Sat Sun Rocket, Debra Tervelt 1619 E Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak

2040 M Sat Sun  Samson, Sandy Allen 1620 E Sun  Kinder, Gabbi Kabakchieva
2041 M Sat Sun Flyer, Steve Schwarz 1626 E Sat Liam, Lisa Hendler
2042 M Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba 1628 E Sat Sun Caper, Dana Pike

2043 M Sun  Bling, Lise Mason 1646 MP Sat Sun Matty, Loretta Zich

2044 M Sat Sun True, Gayle Pluta 1647 MP Sat Samantha, Helen Borosak
2045 M Sat Sun Fix, Darlene Langhoff 1649 MP Sat KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
2046 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley 1650 MP Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery
2006 E Sat Andiamo, Douglas Freymann 1652 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
2009 E Sat Cooper, Sheila Doran 1653 MP Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
2050 E Sat Aliyah, Sherri Walker 1654 MP Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
2051 E Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek 1655 MP Sat Ziva, Sherri Walker
2053 E Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson 1656 MP Sun Salsa, Loretta Zich
2054 E Sat Sun Ripley, Eloise Nilges Master/Excellent Std 12"

2056 E Sat Sun Tazer, Jessica Buchholz 1200 M Sat Skye, Han Yu

2057E Sat Moon, Loret Bartol 1201 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
2058 E Sat Sun Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike 1203 M Sat Emma, Saryn Sands
2079 MP Sat Sun  Elvis, Judie Seyller 1204 M Sat Sun Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
2080 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy 1205 M Sun  Eddie, Ming-Hui Kiix
2081 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker 1206 M Sat Soleil, Debra Wren
2082 MP Sun  Fiona, Bob Olson 1207 M Sat Katey, Colleen Sands
2083 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers 1208 M Sun  Ice, Louisa Murphy
2084 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury 1210 M Sat Sun  Pip, Sally Hooker

2085 MP Sat Sun  Luka, Linda Meisner 1211 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
2086 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey 1213 M Sat Dates, Han Yu

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1214 M Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1215 M Sat Sun Flurry, Debbie Tabor
1239 MP Sat Lexi, Loretta Zich

1240 MP Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer

Master/Excellent Std 8"

801 M Sat Mint, Maxine Brinker

802 M Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
805 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

806 M Sat Sun Ryot, Beth Rogers

807 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
808 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
809 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
810 M Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli

811 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

829 MP Sat Sun Halo, Carla McConnell
832 MP Sat Sun Pippin, Loretta Zich

833 MP Sat Ruby, Saryn Sands

834 MP Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers
401 MP Sat Sage, Maxine Brinker
T2B 24C"

2501 Sat Snap!, Steve Schwarz
T2B 24"

2406 Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
T2B 20"

2002 Sat Kay, Kurt Matushek
2007 Sat Stewie, Beth Watkins
2021 Sat Piper, Carla Baker
2027 Sat Strider, David Lukas
2030 Sat Brie, Leslie Bower

2041 Sat Flyer, Steve Schwarz
2051 Sat Duck, Kurt Matushek
2053 Sat Tempo, Dana Nelson
2054 Sat Ripley, Eloise Nilges
2056 Sat Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
2063 Sat Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
2066 Sat Cash, Donna Orlowski
2083 P Sat Rainin, Christine Bowers
2088 P Sat Wedge, Nancy Lee
T2B 16"

1602 Sat Squid, Carla McConnell
1605 Sat Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1612 Sat Chip, Colleen Dressler

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

T2B 16"

1642 Sat Jynx, Karen Pence

T2B 12"

1204 Sat Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
1226 Sat Bullitt, Pam Kristoff

1230 Sat Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
1242 P Sat Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
T2B 8"

802 Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
807 Sat Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
810 Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli

811 Sat Gigolo, Mary Doyle

834 P Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
T2B 4"

411 P Sat Milo, Beth Passafiume

Master/Excellent FAST 24"
2400 M Sun  Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

2002 M Sun  Kay, Kurt Matushek

2024 M Sun  Bogey, Anne Lindsley
2026 M Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
2027 M Sun  Strider, David Lukas

2039 M Sun  Rocket, Debra Tervelt
2007 E Sun  Stewie, Beth Watkins
2051 E Sun  Duck, Kurt Matushek
2054 E Sun Ripley, Eloise Nilges

2056 E Sun  Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
2083 MP Sun  Rainin, Christine Bowers

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

1602 M Sun  Squid, Carla McConnell
1614 M Sun Jacey, Debra Tervelt
1653 MP Sun  Helix, Deborah Hanson

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
1242 MP Sun  Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Master/Excellent FAST 8"

809 M Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
811 M Sun  Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Open FAST 20"

2021 Sun  Piper, Carla Baker

2063 Sun  Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Open FAST 16"

1606 Sun  Envy, Fred Krueger
1619 Sun  Edith, Kelli Nowak

1654 P Sun Cash, Fred Krueger



Ring 1

Novice FAST 24C" (cont)

2501 B Sun
Novice FAST 20"

2041 B Sun
2055 B Sun

Novice FAST 16"
1642 A Sun

Novice FAST 12"

1225 B Sun
1230 B Sun
Open Std 20"

2055 Sun
2064 Sat Sun
2067 Sat Sun
Open Std 12"

1223 Sun
1226 Sat
Open Std 8"

818 Sun

Novice Std 24C"
2501 B Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

2063 B Sat Sun
2066 B Sat
2071 B Sat

Novice Std 16"
1642 A Sat Sun

Novice Std 12"

1230 B Sat Sun
Novice Std 4"

411 P Sat
Open JWW 24"
2415 Sat
Open JWW 20"
2050 Sat
2054 Sat Sun
2058 Sat Sun
2062 Sat
2064 Sat Sun
Open JWW 16"
1628 Sat Sun
Open JWW 12"
1223 Sun
1225 Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Snap!, Steve Schwarz

Flyer, Steve Schwarz

Nyx, Anne Riba

Jynx, Karen Pence

Ditto, Mary Doyle
Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker

Nyx, Anne Riba
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler

Ana, Pam Schiazzano

Skye, Emma Porteous

Bullitt, Pam Kristoff

Nora, Shell Lewis

Snap!, Steve Schwarz

Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Cash, Donna Orlowski

Tango, Melba Gustafson

Jynx, Karen Pence

Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker

Milo, Beth Passafiume

Siri, Linda Petrus

Aliyah, Sherri Walker

Ripley, Eloise Nilges

Hotsy-totsy, Dana Pike

Ollie, Carol Pace

Skeemer, Louis Moeckler

Caper, Dana Pike

Skye, Emma Porteous

Ditto, Mary Doyle

that may not have been received yet.
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Open JWW 12"
1226 Sat
Open JWW 8"

818 Sun
Novice JWW 24C"
2501 B Sat Sun
Novice JWW 20"
2063 B Sat Sun
2066 B Sat

2067 B Sat Sun
2071 B Sat

Novice JWW 16"
1642 A Sat Sun

Novice JWW 12"

1230 B Sat Sun
Novice JWW 4"
411 P Sat

Bullitt, Pam Kristoff

Nora, Shell Lewis

Snap!, Steve Schwarz

Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Cash, Donna Orlowski
Ana, Pam Schiazzano

Tango, Melba Gustafson

Jynx, Karen Pence

Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker

Milo, Beth Passafiume



